Size
mm
D
mm
d
mm
d1
mm
L
mm
H
mm
R
inch
Pressure
Rating Code
15 21.2 15.6 13.4 20 44 1/2" PN18 TVA015
20 26.6 20.2 17.6 22 48 3/4" PN18 TVA020
25 33.4 26.8 23.2 24 55.5 1" PN18 TVA025
32 42.1 34.1 30.4 29 62.5 1 1/4" PN18 TVA032
40 48.1 38.5 34.6 32 66 1 1/2" PN18 TVA040
50 60.2 50.2 45.8 38 77 2" PN18 TVA050
65 75.2 63.2 59.8 53 89 2 1/2" PN15 TVA065
80 88.7 74.7 69.5 52 100 3" PN15 TVA080
Size Range: 15mm - 80mm
Materials: uPVC
UPVC PRESSURE FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD